permgbl’l

Your All-in-One Complex
Rehab Distributor

CONTACT INFO - CUSTOMER SERVICE, PARTS, ORDERS & TECH SUPPORT:

Permobil Power Wheelchairs:
800-736-0925, option 1

fax: 800-231-3256
sales@permobil.com
parts@permobil.com
tech.support@permobil.com

TiLite Manual Wheelchairs:
800-736-0925, option 2

fax: 866-586-2413
tilitesales@permobil.com
customerservice.tilite@permobil.com

SmartDrive, ROHO, Comfort &

Custom Seating + Third Party Products:
800-265-9830 or 514-636-7575

fax: 877-636-8944
sales.ca@permobil.com

techsupport.ca@permobil.com

PERMOBIL PRODUCTS

We have sales reps across Canada to
educate you about the many product
lines we carry & to help with your order.

THIRD PARTY PRODUCTS

Area Permobil TiLite Smart | Custom
covered Power Manual Drive | Seating
Wheelchairs | Wheelchairs

Mike Kozlowski, 778-938-5430
mike.kozlowski@permobil.com

ROHO &
Comfort

Rifton | Surfaces

& beds

Bodypoint | Prime

Regional Vice President of Sales

Drew Toth, 604-358-3025
drew.toth@permobil.com

BC - lower
Mainland

Shawn Aslani, 604-340-2709
shawn.aslani@permobil.com

Vancouver Island
& Western BC

Leigh Thera, 587-341-7241
leigh.thera@permobil.com

Eastern BC, AB,
MB & NWT

Jon Alexander, 780-288-1423
jon.alexander@permobil.com

AB, SK, MB &
NWT

SK only

Mark Williams, Area Sales Manager
416-823-0840
mark.williams@permobil.com

ON, Central
Toronto

Amanda Dynes, 905-717-9241
amanda.dynes@permobil.com

Western ON &
GTA

Matt Edwards, 647-242-6288
matt.edwards@permobil.com

Central ON &
North TO

Adam Lawson, 613-539-7709
adam.lawson@permobil.com

Eastern ON &
NW ON

Bill Hanes, 905-687-2481
bill.hanes@permobil.com

Central ON &
GTA

Jason Terris, 613-291-0677
jason.terris@permobil.com

ON &
Western QC

Stephane Auger, Area Sales Manager
418-569-0349
stephane.auger@permobil.com

Eastern QC &
Quebec City

Sonia Gargiulo, 514-947-2554
sonia.gargiulo@permobil.com

QC - Montreal

Travis Kays, 902-456-3304
travis.kays@permobil.com

Atlantic Canada

Jeremy Gainsbury, ASM Surfaces
514-233-9911
jeremy.gainsbury@permobil.com

Canada

Mike Piccin, 519-996-6294
mike.piccin@permobil.com

ON & MB

Jacques Deschenes, 514-258-2464
jacques.deschenes@permobil.com

QC & Atlantic

Brenlee Mogul-Rotman, 416-617-7497
brenlee.mogul-rotman@permobil.com

National Clinical and Technical Education Manager

Stuart Denny, 905-717-6090
stuart.denny@permobil.com

National Technical Educator




